Flow measurement
PF20S
Flow sensor for industrial applications
 Data sheet PF20S Page 1 / 10
E
N
/2
0

IP67
(M12-A, 4-pin, BCID: X04)
Description Ordering information
Female connector straight with attached
cable
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
ESG 34AH0200
ESG 34AH0500
ESG 34AH1000
Female connector angular with attached
cable
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
15 m, PUR
20 m, PUR
ESW 33AH0200
ESW 33AH0500
ESW 33AH1000
ESW 33AH1500
ESW 33AH2000
Female connector straight with attached
cable, shielded
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
ESG 34AH0200G
ESG 34AH0500G
ESG 34AH1000G
Female connector angular with attached
cable, shielded
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
ESW 33AH0200G
ESW 33AH0500G
ESW 33AH1000G
Female connector straight with screw
terminals
PG7, PBT ES 18A PG7
Female connector angular with screw